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PMComanchePeakPEm Resource

From: Stephen Monarque
Sent: Friday, April 10, 2009 10:43 AM
To: ComanchePeakCOL Resource
Subject: FW: 2009-03-24 Electronic Reading Room PUBLIC

 
 
From: Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com [mailto:Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, March 24, 2009 8:56 AM 
To: Michael Willingham 
Cc: Stephen Monarque; John.Conly@luminant.com; Eric.Evans@luminant.com; joseph_tapia@mnes-us.com; 
russell_bywater@mnes-us.com; jairus_greene@mnes-us.com 
Subject: 2009-03-24 Electronic Reading Room 
 
Mike, 
 
Have you tried to access our reading room yet?  You should have received a logon ID and password several weeks ago. 
 The URL for the site is https://readingroom.certrec.com/ .  Please give it a try when you get a chance.   If you have any 
problems, give me a call.  I may call you later to see if it is working for you. 
 
I am ready to give access to your reviewers.  Here is the list that I have from the site audit: 
 

Name Representing Breakout Group Phone E-mail 

Brozowski, George EPA HP/Public Health 214.645.8541 brozoeski.george@epa
Chen, Isaac EPA Hydrology 214.665.7364 chen.isaac@epa.gov
Lyssy, Gregory EPA Fuel cycle/waste 214.665.8317 lyssy.gregory@epa.go
Mueller, Brian EPA Hydrology 972.644.2720 mueller.brian@epa.go
Barnhurst, Daniel NRC Hydrology 803.640.3716 daniel.barnhurst@nrc.g
Cushing, Jack NRC  301.415.1424 jack.cushing@nrc.go
Emch, Richard NRC HP/Public Health 301.526.8716 richard.emch@nrc.go
Fringer, John NRC  301.415.6208 john.fringer@nrc.gov
Mussatti, Daniel  NRC Need for Power 301.415.2394 dmussatti@nrc.gov
Quinlan, Kevin NRC Meteorology 973.919.0795 krq1@nrc.gov 

Tiruneh, Nebiyu NRC Hydrology 301.415.2080 nebiyu.tiruneh@nrc.g
Willingham, Michael NRC Ecology - PM 254.224.1309 michael.willingham@nrc
Zalcman, Barry NRC Cultural Resources 301.415.2419 barry.zalcman@nrc.g
Dillard, Steve  NRC-AECOM Ecology   
Dover, Robert NRC-AECOM Alternatives   864.918.2892 robert.dover@aecom.c
Goodwin, Matt NRC-AECOM Cultural Resources 212.767.9785 matt.goodwin@aecom.c
Bjornstad, David NRC-ORNL Need for Power 865.574.5152 bjornstaddj@ornl.go
Eckerman, Keith NRC-ORNL HP/Public Health 865.482.6794 eckermankf@ornl.go
McCold, Lance NRC-ORNL  865.574.5216 mccoldln@ornl.gov
Quarles, Harry  NRC-ORNL Ecology 865.805.1346 hq3@ornl.gov 

Saulsbury, Bo NRC-ORNL Socioeconomics 865.574.4094 saulsburyjw@ornl.go
Shumpert, Barry  NRC-ORNL Ecology 865.576.8100 shumpertbl@ornl.go
Smith, Brennan NRC-ORNL Hydrology   
Williams, Kent NRC-ORNL Fuel cycle/waste 865.574.8156 williamska@ornl.gov
Zimmerman, Greg NRC-ORNL Support 865.574.5815 zimmermangp@ornl.g
Bryce, Bob NRC-PNNL Hydrology 509.521.5595 rwbryce@pnl.gov 
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Cort, Katie NRC-PNNL Alternatives   509.372.4374 katherine.cort@pnl.go
Abbaszadeh, Muhammadali TCEQ HP/Public Health 512.239.6078 mabbaszad@tceq.state.
Godeaux, Jason TCEQ  512.239.2495 jgodeaux@tceq.state.tx
Reilly, Susannah TCEQ  512.239.4590 sreilly@tceq.state.us
Hardin, Karen TPWD Ecology 512.917.4155 karen.hardin@twpd.state
 
Are there any names you want removed from this list?  Are there any names you would like to add?  All I need is a name, 
phone number and email address.  Note that Steve Dillard and Brennan Smith did not provide a phone number and email 
address during the audit. 
 
Here is a 
 
D. R. Woodlan 
Donald R. Woodlan 
Luminant 
bus 254-897-6887, cell 214-542-7761, fax 254-897-6890 
Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com 
 

Confidentiality Notice: This email message, including any attachments, contains or may contain confidential 
information intended only for the addressee. If you are not an intended recipient of this message, be advised that 
any reading, dissemination, forwarding, printing, copying or other use of this message or its attachments is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply 
message and delete this email message and any attachments from your system.  
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